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R mAFE  SFP+SLX40B
BEXEH (TX-1330/RX-1270 nm Single-mode Bi-directional)

RERE IEEE802.3ae, MSA
A—HRybiR—F | 10GBASE-R x 1 /K—KLC aR94%)
B 1330 nm
JeHh +1 ~ +5dBm
RERE -15 ~ +0.5dBm
KEHERE 5.5dB~16dB
ERyY—T I ITU-T G.652 SMF:9/125um
EEEHER) 10km~40km
HEEH <1.5W
BN EMEREREEE 0°C~70°C/15%~95% XiE@uElL
REMEEERE -40°C~70°C/90% LT XEEHELElL
Ntk 13.9mm (W) x57.4mm (D) x10.32mm (H)
DDM X it Yes
=B 50g
R RoHS ##
BN MTBF 31,917,044h (&8 25°C)
Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product
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